
Machines and tools 

Stones and aggregates

Cement

Building materials

Other

Suppliers Catalogue

Building 
SECTOR   

Project co-funded by the European Union under the European Regional Development Fund 
within the framework of the Operational Programme Development of Eastern Poland 2007-2013

Project co-financed from the European Regional Development Fund 
within the Operational Programme Development of Eastern Poland 2007-2013 





1 

BUILDING 
SECTOR



2

building materials� 27 

Suppliers of building materials

cement plants� 21 

Suppliers of cement

building stone and aggregates� 13

Suppliers of stone and aggregate 

machines and tools� 5 

Suppliers of machines and tools

Table of contents



3

Table of contents

Other

finish elements	 39

sailing boats and motorboats	 39

architectural and design services	 40





Suppliers
of machines

and tools





7

Budokop Maszyny 
Budowlane 
ul. Pasłęcka 9, 82-300 Elbląg 

warmińsko-mazurskie 

+48 (55) 236 33 66  

+48 (55) 236 33 66 

info@budokop.pl 

sales contact 
info@budokop.pl 

www.budokop.pl 

profile 
crawler excavators, carriages, wheel excavators, mini diggers, 
crushers/sifters, telescopic loaders, bulldozers, hydraulic hammers
Budokop is the seller of such heavy machinery as wheel excava-
tors, crawler excavators, loaders, bulldozers and digger-loaders. The 
company has expanded its offer to include heavy equipment and 
oversize cargo transport to all destinations in Poland. It also carries 
out earthworks and  drainage works. Recently the company has star 
ted conducting pile loading tests.

Dorbud S.A. 
ul. Zagnańska 153 25-563 Kielce 

 świętokrzyskie 

+48 (41) 330 30 30  

+48 (41) 330 30 40 

dorbud@dorbud.pl

sales contact 
dorbud@dorbud.pl

http://dorbud.pl 

profile 
erection of new industrial and residential buildings (over 3 thousand 
flats all over the country), office buildings and public utility build-
ings. Services include: renovation, extension and modernization of 
existing buildings, construction and finishing works, interior design, 
monuments restoration
The company has been present on the construction market for 19 
years. Its reliability and timeliness has helped to build the company’s 
reputation and good market position. Many buildings developed by 
the company can be found in prestigious locations and stand out for 
their attractive design and quality building materials. DORBUD S.A. 
buildings can be recognized for a specific blend of  elegance and 
functionality and the company for its innovative approach to the art 
of construction and courage to invest. The company is constantly 
growing and expanding its range of services.

Big Machinery Polska 
ul. Łokietka 12, 21-100 Lubartów 

lubelskie 

+48 (81) 854 30 17  

+48 (81) 854 30 17 

info@bigmachinery.pl 

sales contact 
pawel@bigmachinery.pl 

www.bigmachinery.pl 

profile 
construction machinery, road machinery, self-propelled cranes
The company is a seller of professional construction and road ma-
chinery, and self-propelled cranes, available in a very wide assort-
ment. It has customers in all EU states and also exports to Asia, 
United Arab Emirates and the USA. The company is not only a dealer 
of brand new equipment, but also buys second-hand machinery. 

ALTRAD POLAND S.A. 
ul. Nowosielska 6, 15-617 Białystok 

podlaskie 

+48 (85) 661 43 03  

+48 (85) 661 32 60 

obsluga@altradspomasz.pl 

sales contact 
sprzedaz@altradspomasz.pl 

www.altradspomasz.pl 

profile 
concrete mixers, wheelbarrows
Altrad Poland S.A. specializes in the production of devices for build-
ing, agriculture, food industry and catering business. Since
2000 the company has been the member of Altrad Group which is 
the world’s largest manufacturer of concrete mixers. The company 
cooperates with the most renown retail chains and  wholesale stores 
in Poland. Concrete mixers are also exported to EU states and Com-
monwealth countries.

Machines
and tools



8

Impax-Metal  
K. Kotowicz Sp.j. 
ul. Hanasiewicza 15, 35-103 Rzeszów 

podkarpackie 

+48 (17) 854 57 00  

+48 (17) 854 40 13 

biuro@omer.pl 

sales contact 
biuro@omer.pl 

www.omer.pl 

profile 
chain loops, steel ropes, rope thimbles, hooks, shackles, chains, 
clamping systems, torque amplifiers, non-sparking tools, drills, nuts, 
snap hooks, pins, torque wrenches, rivets, insulated tools, tap bolts, 
hydraulic tools, nails, cutting discs
The company is the distributor of professional Italian tools manu-
factured by Omer - a market leading hydraulic tools producer and a 
renown producer of stapels, sticks and nails.

FPHU Bamaar 
ul. 1-go Maja 103 A, 26-110 Skarżysko-Kamienna 

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (39) 909 75 99  

+48 (41) 251 05 60 

biuro@bamaar.pl 

sales contact 
biuro@bamaar.pl 

www.bamaar.pl 

profile 
mini-diggers, wheel excavators,  transport crawlers, tower lighting, 
rail track accessories, sleeper replacers, rotary-deflecting heads, 
digger scoops, gripping devices, hydraulic quick-fit connectors and 
column scoops, mini-diggers fittings
Bamaar deals with the sale of new machinery and offers rental of 
specialist equipment. At present customers can purchase brand new 
and used construction machinery, along with a wide range of addi-
tional equipment. Repairs and preventative maintenance is also part 
of the company’s activity. 

Firma Handlowa 
Cuprzyński 
ul. Władysława Kunickiego 227, 20-444 Lublin 

lubelskie 

+48 (81) 744 30 00  

+48 (81) 744 30 00 

cuprzynski@op.pl 

sales contact 
cuprzynski@op.pl 

www.cuprzynski.pl 

profile 
propelling/table cut-off machines, drillers, jumping jacks, compac-
tors, rolls, power trowels, poker vibrators, measuring equipment, 
vibrators
Firma Handlowa Cuprzyński sells high quality building machines and 
diamond tools. The company offers the machines of the following 
producers: DR.Schulze GmbH, Kreber, Weber and Topcon.

Eljot 
ul. Poniatowskiego 78 A/12, 37-450 Stalowa Wola 

podkarpackie 

+48 (15) 843 26 78  

+48 (15) 843 26 78 

biuro@eljot.biz.pl 

sales contact 
biuro@eljot.biz.pl 

www.eljot.biz.pl 

profile 
undercarriages, idlers, sprockets (stars, segments), track rollers, 
carrier rollers, crawler chains, track chains, track shoes, cutter 
blades, teeth to the buckets, hydraulic cylinders, pumps, bridges, 
sealings, filters
Eljot is the manufacturer and supplier of spare parts for construction 
machinery. In addition, it also offers car wheel accessories. 

Machines
and tools



9

Mir-Best 
ul. I Armii Wojska Polskiego 9, 15-102 Białystok 

podlaskie 

+48 (85) 662 33 44  

+48 (85) 662 34 71 

biuro@mirbest.pl 

sales contact 
biuro@mirbest.pl 

www.mirbest.pl 

profile 
power generators, thickeners, cut-off machines, trowels, pumps, 
concrete technology, cut and drill technology, pavement tools, meas-
uring equipment, heaters, electrical tools
The company is the seller of the above-given machines, as well as a 
servicing company specializing in road construction machines. The 
two distinct departments, that is the sale and service department, 
are staffed by highly qualified employees. The company runs a spare 
parts warehouse. Post-purchase servicing is provided.

Kramer S.A. 
ul. Olsztyńska 67, 11-036 Gietrzwałd 

warmińsko-mazurskie 

+48 (89) 512 31 10  

+48 (89) 512 31 16 

kramer@kramer.com.pl 

sales contact 
kramer@kramer.com.pl 

www.kramer.com.pl 

profile 
wheel loaders (new), crawler excavators, bulldozers (used), spare 
parts such as track chains, sprockets, idlers, track rollers, carrier 
rollers, teeth, buckets, cutter blades
Kramer S.A. sells spare parts for bulldozers T-130, T-170 and 
specializes in repairs of crawler machines. At present it is one of 
the biggest distributors of spare parts for construction machinery, 
bulldozers, excavators, loaders, drilling rigs, piling machines, and in 
particular, crawler undercarriages.

Machines
and tools



10

Sprzętobud 
ul. Magazynowa 1 A, 10-426 Olsztyn 

warmińsko-mazurskie 

+48 (89) 534 59 74  

+48 (89) 534 59 74 

biuro@sprzetobud.pl 

sales contact 
biuro@sprzetobud.pl 

www.sprzetobud.pl 

profile 
wheel excavators, crawler excavators, digger-loaders, soil  thicken-
ers, concrete milling machines, compact loaders, movable compres-
sors, mini-diggers
The company specializes in complete earthworks and demolition 
works. It provides heavy equipment on a rental basis and oper-
ates JCB digger-loader and mini-digger Caterpillar on an individual 
contract basis (earthworks, under-house excavations, connections, 
site micro-leveling). The company sells equipment of recognized 
brands which is definitely value for money. Sprzętobud is the direct 
importer of such brands as: Atlas, Komatsu, JCB, Caterpillar, Bobcat, 
Schwamborn, Von Arx, Wacker, Bomag.

PPUH PolMark Kielce 
Sp. z o.o. 
ul. Kolberga 4, 25-620 Kielce 

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (41) 368 34 07  

+48 (41) 368 34 07 

polmark@polmark-kielce.pl 

sales contact 
polmark@polmark-kielce.pl 

www.polmark-kielce.pl 

profile 
dumper trucks, loaders, low-chassis platforms, airport tugs, bulldoz-
ers, mould tractors 
PPUH PolMark Kielce Sp. z o.o. offers complete services with re-
gard to Biełaz mining trucks, which are great, efficient trucks for 
transportation of mullocks, minerals and loose materials used in the 
construction of large industrial structures, the trucks being reliable 
in any road and weather conditions. PolMark Kielce is an authorized 
dealer of the world biggest producer of mining trucks, that is the 
Car Plant Biełaz in Żodino, in Belarus. Moreover, the company sells 
machinery of such renown companies as: Michelin, Danfoss, JAMZ, 
Groeneveld.

PH Arimpex Sp. z o.o. 
Wiśniówka 75,26-050 Zagnańsk 

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (41) 301 15 19 

arimpex@onet.pl 

sales contact 
arimpex@onet.pl 

www.arimpex.pl  

profile 
bodies for main pumps and primary pumps, turbine shafts, mills, 
crushers, spare parts for mills and crushers, end caps and spigots 
for mills, flail boards, support rolls, sprockets, clutches, gearboxes, 
grinding rollers, toothed-wheeled rims, rolled rings, link casts, sieve 
machines, components for excavators and stackers and other mining 
machines, roller tracks, bronze sleeves and bearings, shafts, rollers, 
toothed gears, steel treatment machines, spare parts for steel mill 
machinery. 
The company represents and cooperates with, i.a., Ukrainian, Czech 
and Polish steel mills. It offers a wide range of spare parts and com-
ponents, as well as machinery and equipment. PH Arimpex  also 
provides customer technical service. The company is a supplier 
of steel spare parts, machines, earthwork machinery and process 
lines, open-die forgings, including bulk and matrix forgings, casts, 
sprockets and many others. 

PHU Etron 
ul. Sportowa 14, 27-200 Starachowice 

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (41) 275 46 34  

+48 (41) 275 46 34 

biuro@etron.pl 

sales contact 
biuro@etron.pl 

www.etron.pl 

profile 
single- and two-speed hammer drills, pneumatic drillers, angle grind-
ers and plain grinders, orbital sanders, straight-side and tape grind-
ers, drilling and piercing hammers, demolition hammers, battery 
operated drillers, electric and diesel chain-saws, compressors and 
air-impact tools, welding machines, mig-o-mat welding equipment
The company is the seller of professional electric tools and equip-
ment. It supplies power tools to construction and general industry, 
and also offers retail sale.

Machines
and tools



11

Tomtech  
Tomasz Stachyra 
ul. Metalurgiczna 15i, 20-234 Lublin

lubelskie 

+48 509 169 990  

+48 725 300 400 

biuro@tomtechlublin.pl 

sales contact 
biuro@tomtechlublin.pl

www.tomtechlublin.pl 

profile 
dumper trucks from 15 to 30 tons, loaders, excavators, digger-load-
ers, bulldozers
The company offers transportation services and construction ma-
chinery on a rental basis. 

Machines
and tools





Suppliers 
of stone and 

aggregate 





15

Centrum Kamienia 
Naturalnego 
Świlcza 147 B, 36-072 Świlcza 

podkarpackie 

+48 503 148 573 

info@ckn.rzeszow.pl 

sales contact 
info@ckn.rzeszow.pl 

www.ckn.rzeszow.pl 

profile 
irregular  gneiss  (bastard  granite),  cut  cobblestone,  granite  cob-
ble, sandstone, shale, facing gneiss, decorative stone, cut gneiss 
- stripes
The company deals with import and sale of natural stone, hand-
treated and hand-cut. 

Ban-Kor-Bet Bania 
Korga Sp.j. 
ul. Drogowców 12, 39-200 Dębica 

podkarpackie 

+48 (14) 681 18 98  

+48 (14) 681 18 98 

biuro@bankorbet.pl 

sales contact 
biuro@bankorbet.pl 

www.bankorbet.pl 

profile 
natural sand, ordinary sand, gravel
FPH Ban-Kor-Bet Bania Korga main business focus is on the produc-
tion of building materials The primary product is ready mixed con-
crete, 26 types of which are offered, and cement mortar in 6 types. 
In response to customers’ needs,  the company manufactures con-
crete with such admixtures as: concrete hardener, concrete retarder, 
fluxing and aerating admixtures, anti-frost agents and many more. 
The enterprise manufactures also reinforced concrete for industrial 
floors.

And-Pol Sp. z o.o. 
Hryniewicze 14 A, 15-387 Białystok 

podlaskie 

+48 (85) 749 56 29  

+48 (85) 749 56 29 

biuro@and-pol.pl 

sales contact 
biuro@and-pol.pl 

www.and-pol.pl 

profile 
granite  blocks  of  different  structure  and  colour  (elita,  sajda, 
tokowski, kapuściański, multikolor, tundra)
The main activity of And-Pol is the sale of granite blocks imported 
from Ukraine.

building stone 
and aggregates

Eco-Ter Sp. z o.o. 
ul. M. Curie-Skłodowskiej 7/2, 10-109 Olsztyn 

warmińsko-mazurskie 

+48 (89) 535 33 32  

+48 (89) 535 12 73 

biuro@eco-ter.pl 

sales contact 
biuro@eco-ter.pl 

www.eco-ter.pl 

profile 
crushed sand, washed gravel, chippings, pebbles
Eco-Ter Sp. z o.o. is part of Grupa General Beton S.A., the largest 
Italian manufacturer of asphalt and concrete, operating in the build-
ing material sector in Poland, Romania, Bulgaria, Belarus, Tunisia 
and China. Eco-Ter is involved in excavation, treatment, sorting and 
washing of aggregates, as well as in the sale of aggregates in Kro-
nowo, Barczewo commune.



16

Kruszbet S.A. 
ul. Bakałarzewska 86, 16-400 Suwałki 

podlaskie 

+48 (87) 566 48 33  

+48 (87) 566 51 37 

kruszbet@kruszbet.com.pl 

sales contact 
kruszbet@kruszbet.com.pl 

www.kruszbet.com.pl 

profile 
natural sand, unsorted sandy gravel for concrete, sor ted gravel, 
purified sand, purified gravel, crushed gravel, chippings, aggregate 
mixtures
Products manufactured by the company are of high quality and all 
their parameters comply with Polish standards. Pavers hold the IBDM 
technical approval and all products have a relevant  declaration of 
conformity. The Quality Control System ISO 9001 was implemented 
in 2003.  

Kostek 
Zaczernie 915, 36-062 Zaczernie 

podkarpackie 

+48 (17) 873 16 52  

+48 (17) 873 16 52 

kostek@kostek.com.pl 

sales contact 
kostek@kostek.com.pl 

www.kostek.com.pl 

profile 
cobblestone, angular stone, crushed stone, sand
The company offers transportation of materials purchased to any 
destination, including loading, delivery and unloading. It also offers 
paving services.

Henkel Polska 
Stara Góra, skrytka pocztowa 24, 26-220 Stąporków 

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (41) 371 01 00  

+48 (41) 374 22 22 

henkel.polska@pl.henkel.com 

sales contact 
henkel.polska@pl.henkel.com 

www.henkel.pl 

profile 
construction chemicals
Henkel is a global company offering leading brands and technologies 
for consumer and industrial businesses. It operates in three busi-
ness areas: cleaning products, personal & beauty care products, 
adhesives, sealants and surface treatment. The company is based 
in Düsseldorf, Germany, and it employs over 50 thousand people 
worldwide. 

Grankrusz Sp. z o.o. 
ul. Stephensona 5 A, 22-100 Chełm 

lubelskie 

+48 (82) 563 03 63  

+48 (82) 563 03 63 

marketing@grankrusz.chelm.pl 

sales contact 
marketing@grankrusz.chelm.pl 

www.grankrusz.chelm.pl 

profile 
granite and granodiorite aggregates, basalt chippings
The company is a manufacturer and distributor of road and construc-
tion aggregates. The company has made the most of its close loca-
tion to the Ukrainian mines, where granodiorite and basalt aggregates 
originate from. The plant’s location by the LHS railway line, with a 
warehouse in Chełm by the Kovel-Chełm highway, created a perfect 
opportunity to expand the company’s services to include the sale 
and forwarding of coal, biomass, building wood (sawn timber) and 
heating wood, road and table salt and other mass goods. 

building stone 
and aggregates



17

Marmury Centrum  
Lublin Sp.j. 
ul. Krańcowa 88, 24-173 Markuszów 

lubelskie 

+48 (81) 881 89 25  

+48 (81) 881 84 26 

info@marmury.com.pl 

sales contact 
info@marmury.com.pl 

www.marmury.com.pl 

profile 
marbles, granite, traver tine, onyx, lime, quar tzite, crystalline shale, 
sandstone and conglomerate, and also semi-precious stones
Marmury Centrum Lublin specializes in natural stone applications. It 
acts as an independent contractor specialized in the supply of natural 
stone cladding in the form of  unformed slabs, slabs and floor tiles, 
wall slabs and tiles, customer-tailored elements. The stone product 
size, thickness and surface  follow the customer’s requirements.

Kyknos Sp. z o.o. 
ul. Chorzowska 129, 25-852 Kielce 

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (41) 303 04 65  

+48 (41) 303 04 65 

biuro@kyknos.pl 

sales contact 
biuro@kyknos.pl 

www.kyknos.pl 

profile 
granite, marble - window sills, stairs, facades, boards, tiles, flooring
The company carries out stone work on many projects around the 
country, including large and medium-size civil structures. Kyknos 
also acts as the seller of building boards and tiles of granite, marble, 
sandstone and conglomerate, as well as manufactures and installs 
ready natural stone. The company offer embraces all types of stone 
and stone work services available on world markets. Kyknos coop-
erates with the largest stone suppliers in Poland, Europe and Asia.

building stone 
and aggregates



18

building stone 
and aggregates

NordiskaEkofiber 
Polska Sp. z o.o. 
Bilcza, ul. Kielecka 21, 26-025 Morawica 

świętokrzyskie

+48 (41) 332 74 20 

Office@ekofiber.com.pl 

sales contact 
Office@ekofiber.com.pl 

www.ekofiber.pl

profile 
thermal insulation materials
NordiskaEkofiber Polska is a manufacturer of foods based on cellu-
lose fiber which comes from post-consumer, recycled newspapers. 
The company’s main product is loose-fill thermal insulation under the 
tradename Ekofiber®, launched in the Polish construction market in 
1994. Until mid-2007 approx 50 thousand tons of Ekofiber insulation 
was used in various buildings and structures

Olsztyńskie Kopalnie  
Surowców 
Mineralnych Sp. z o.o. 
ul. Budowlana 3, 10-424 Olsztyn 

warmińsko-mazurskie 

+48 (89) 521 10 00  

+48 (89) 512 26 37 

oksm@oksm.pl 

sales contact 
oksm@oksm.pl 

www.oksm.pl 

profile 
gravel, sand, mixtures, basalt, granite, sandstone
Olsztyńskie Kopalnie Surowców Mineralnych Sp. z o.o. is a lead-
ing mineral aggregate manufacturer in Poland. At present it runs 13 
mining and processing plants located in the following voivodeships: 
Warmińsko-Mazurskie, Mazowieckie, Pomorskie and Dolnosląskie.

P.H.U. „BUDMAR” 
Mariusz Orzeł
ul. Chęcińska 4/106, 25-020 Kielce 

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (41) 346 35 05  

+48 (41) 369 13 52 

Formularz kontaktowy na stronie www.budmar.pl   

sales contact 
Formularz kontaktowy na stronie www.budmar.pl   

www.budmar.pl

profile 
ceramic tiles, construction chemicals, bathroom ceramics, bath-
room fixtures, paints, adhesives; bathroom design with renderings 
BUDMAR was set up in 2001. With almost twenty years of experi-
ence in this line of business, and in particular experience in working 
with ceramic tiles, the company has acquired a solid know-how. It 
supplies construction materials to building companies, developers 
and individual customers.

Pińczowskie  
Zakłady Kamienia 
Budowlanego S.A. 
ul. Nowowiejska 43, 28-400 Pinczów 

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (41) 357 22 05  

+48 (41) 357 26 10 

pzkb@poczta.fm 

sales contact 
pzkb@poczta.fm 

www.pzkb.neo.pl 

profile 
local and imported marbles, “pinczowski” limestone, a variety of 
sandstone surface finishes
Pińczowskie Zakłady Kamienia Budowlanego is a limestone, marble 
and sandstone mining and processing company. Besides the locally 
mined building limestone, the enterprise also offers also imported 
limestone.



19

building stone 
and aggregates

Przedsiębiorstwo 
Ślusarsko-Budowlane 
Leszek Pluta 
ul. Domaniówka 1 C, 25-413 Kielce 

świętokrzyskie 

+48 502 33 54 88 Leszek Pluta  

+48 502 68 33 68 Anna Pluta 

office@pluta.pl

sales contact 
office@pluta.pl, pluta@pluta.pl

www.pluta.pl

profile 
provider of services and products: glazed facades and building el-
evations, window and door woodwork, bay windows, vestibules, 
skylights, shop displays, partition walls, spatial structures and roof 
windows, winter gardens, verandas, hothouses, railings, shades;
Construction and Locksmith Leszek Pluta company, based in Kielce, 
was set up as a private business in January 2012. However, it has a 
solid, 20 year long experience in production, delivery and installation 
of aluminum-glass structures for commercial, residential and indus-
trial developments. The best recommendation and proof of the com-
pany’s performance, both products and services, are the completed 
construction projects in Poland and abroad. The aluminum and glass 
structures manufactured by Leszek Pluta company are recognized 
for their high quality, long working life and attractive design. 

Romano 
ul. Szkolna 18, 26-060 Chęciny 

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (41) 315 21 23  

+48 (41) 315 21 23 

biuro@romanokruszywa.pl 

sales contact 
biuro@romanokruszywa.pl

www.romanokruszywa.pl 

profile 
dolomite aggregate, dolomite-carbonate, carbonate
Romano sells road and building aggregates and specializes in trans-
portation of loose materials. The company’s truck fleet includes 
dump trucks. 

Świętokrzyskie 
Przedsiębiorstwo 
Robót drogowych 
„Trakt” Sp. z o.o. 
Górki Szczukowskie 1, 26-065 Piekoszów 

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (41) 347 27 01 

biuro@trakt.kielce.pl 

sales contact 
wea@trakt.kielce.pl

www.trakt.kielce.pl 

profile 
road emulsified asphalt with a wide specter of applications, cold mix 
asphalt; laboratory tests regarding road construction projects
TRAKT is a construction services provider specializing in the build-
ing, renovation and repairs of roads, streets and road infrastructure. 
The company has also carried out construction work regarding sur-
faces of sporting facilities, communication networks close to shop-
ping malls, internal car parks and roads within company premises.

Zakład Produkcyjno-
Handlowo-Usługowy 
Bogdan Król
Zgórsko 54, 26-052  

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (41) 366 74 85  

+48 603 890 707

phu.b.krol@v.pl 

sales contact 
phu.b.krol@v.pl

www.kb-hurtownia.pl

profile 
construction materials, clay bricks, silicate bricks, clinker bricks, air-
crete, chimney and ventilation systems, exterior and interior sewage 
piping, cement, lime, construction tools, nails, waterproofing felt, 
drywall, OSB, insulation systems: adhesives, mineral wool, foamed 
polystyrene, plaster
The company operates in the construction materials business. It has 
been on the market since the ‘80s when it started production of abra-
sives and foundation materials. With the advance of technology, the 
company expanded its offer to include construction ceramics and 
finishing materials. PHU Bogdan Król focuses on supplying custom-
ers with products that meet their requirements and are still afford-
able. It sells on a wholesale and retail basis. 



20

Żwir-Trans s.c. 
Mątki 71, 11-042 Jonkowo 

warmińsko-mazurskie 

+48 (89) 512 92 48  

+48 (89) 512 92 48 

info@zwirownia.olsztyn.pl 

sales contact 
info@zwirownia.olsztyn.pl 

www.zwirownia.olsztyn.pl 

profile 
 unsorted sandy gravel, sand, gravel, crushed stone 
Żwir-Trans specializes in mining and transportation of loose materi-
als. Over the years the enterprise has expanded and enhanced its 
machinery park and widened the scope of services. It mines and 
transports aggregates, carries out all types of earthworks and builds 
gravel roads.

building stone 
and aggregates



Suppliers
of

cement 





23

Enola Sp.j. 
ul. Zemborzycka 57 H, 20-445 Lublin 

lubelskie 

+48 (81) 748 00 61  

+48 (81) 441 75 61 

lublin@enolasj.pl 

sales contact 
lublin@enolasj.pl 

www.enolasj.pl 

profile 
cement-sand stabilizers, ready-mixed concrete, concrete for  re-
inforced and compressed elements and structures, in particular 
densely reinforced and thin-walled, frost-resistant concrete,  water-
resistant concrete; concrete with increased rate of strength develop-
ment without exposure to heat treatment; slow bonding and slow 
hardening concrete, highly watertight and impermeable concrete
Enola specializes in the production of quality concrete and supply of 
cement. The company continually expands its services and the range 
of products to better serve the customer. Enola operates in Lubelskie 
Voivedship where it runs 3 plants located in Lublin, Janów Lubelski 
and Opole Lubelskie. The products are delivered with the company’s 
own specialist transport. The entire manufacturing process meets EU 
norms. Any type of concrete can be manufactured by the company 
according to customer specifications. 

Dyckerhoff Polska  
Sp. z o.o. 
ul. Zakładowa 3, 26-052 Sitkówka-Nowiny 

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (41) 346 60 03  

+48 (41) 346 60 58 

sales@dyckerhoff.pl 

sales contact 
sales@dyckerhoff.pl 

www.dyckerhoff.pl 

profile 
road and bridge concrete, watertight concrete, other types of con-
crete with additional parameters, designed concrete, designated 
concrete, cement
Dyckerhoff Polska Sp. z o.o. applies the latest manufacture and 
management standards, supplying the Polish market with quality 
building materials. During the plant’s modernization, state-of-the-art 
technologies, world production standards and efficient management 
systems were implemented. The management processes in Dycker-
hoff Polska are facilitated and streamlined thanks to SAP manage-
ment system and quality management system in compliance with 
the norm ISO 9001:2000.

Budomel Sp. z o.o. 
ul. Jagiellońska 64, 22-100 Chełm

lubelskie 

+48 (82) 563 24 66  

+48 (82) 563 24 66 

info@budomel.pl 

sales contact 
info@budomel.pl 

www.budomel.pl 

profile 
plain ready mixed concrete with various admixtures, floor cement 
and cement pavers with various resistance parameters, cement 
mortar, lead concrete; upon individual order, ready-mixed concrete is 
manufacture of a specific class and density from the manufacturer’s 
materials and admixtures supplied by the customer
PPH Budomel Sp. z o.o. offers prefabricated products for housing 
and industrial building. Products’ high quality is confirmed by a num-
ber of certificates and awards. Budomel cooperates closely with 
research centers in implementing new technologies. The production 
of concrete mixtures takes place in a fully computerized concrete 
mixing plant. The latest Sauter Gmbg software ensures that the re-
quirements of PN-EN 206-1 norm are always met.

Ban-Kor-Bet Bania 
Korga Sp.j. 
ul. Drogowców 12, 39-200 Dębica 

podkarpackie 

+48 (14) 681 18 98  

+48 (14) 681 18 98 

biuro@bankorbet.pl 

sales contact 
biuro@bankorbet.pl 

www.bankorbet.pl 

profile 
ready-mixed concrete, cement mor tar
FPH Ban-Kor-Bet Bania Korga main business focus is on the pro-
duction of building materials. The company’s primary product is 
ready-mixed concrete produced in 26 types of which are offered, 
and cement mortar in 6 types. In response to customers’ needs, the 
company manufactures improved concrete with such admixtures as: 
concrete hardener, concrete retarder, fluxing and aerating admixtures, 
anti-frost agents and many more. The enterprise manufactures also 
reinforced concrete for industrial floors.

Cement plants



24

PPH Interbet 
ul. Batalionów Chłopskich 10, 39-400 Tarnobrzeg 

podkarpackie 

+48 (15) 823 28 73  

+48 (15) 823 28 73 

interbet@op.pl 

sales contact 
interbet@op.pl 

www.interbet-tarnobrzeg.pl

profile 
ordinary concrete, floor concrete, road and bridge concrete, light-
weight concrete, stabilizing admixtures, concrete mor tars
The primary activity of the enterprise is the production of different 
types of concrete products, the range of which is constantly being 
expanded in response to market demand. Long-term experience and 
application of modern production equipment and processes guaran-
tee that customers are supplied with quality products.

Kruszbet S.A. 
ul. Bakałarzewska 86, 16-400 Suwałki 

podlaskie 

+48 (87) 566 48 33  

+48 (87) 566 51 37 

kruszbet@kruszbet.com.pl 

sales contact 
kruszbet@kruszbet.com.pl 

www.kruszbet.com.pl 

profile 
ready-mixed concrete
Products manufactured by the enterprise are of high quality and all 
their parameters comply with Polish norms. Concrete pavers hold 
the IBDM technical approval. All products have been certified and in 
conformity with existing standards. The Quality Control System ISO 
9001 was implemented in 2003. 

Cement plants

Lafarge Cement S.A. 
ul. Warszawska 110, 28-366 Małogoszcz 

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (41) 248 70 00  

+48 (41) 248 70 01 

recepcjawbp@lafarge.pcom

sales contact 
recepcjawbp@lafarge.pcom

www.lafarge.pl 

profile 
cement
Lafarge Cement is the leading cement manufacturer on the Polish 
market. The production activity in Poland takes place in two plants, 
which are also among the largest employers in those regions. Kujawy 
Cement Plant is equipped in a clinker burning production line which 
is considered one of the most modern in Europe. Total production 
capacity of both plants exceeds 4 million tons of cement per year. 
Lafarge Cement manufactures high-reliability products that cover the 
needs of various types of construction.  

PPHU Cemar  
Ostrzyżek 
Kazimierzyn 2, 08-500 Ryki 

lubelskie 

+48 (81) 865 60 11  

+48 (81) 865 60 13 

cemar@wp.pl 

sales contact 
cemar@wp.pl 

www.betonryki.pl 

profile 
production of concrete 
Cemar company specializes in packaging of cement (bagging) and 
cement transportation. Services also include production of ready-
mixed concrete, delivery of cement in mobile truck mixers and trans-
fering of liquid concrete by pumping on construction sites. The plant 
also manufactures the folowing prefabricated concrete products: 
floor slabs, hollow bricks, floor joists, hexagonal paving tiles and 
open-works.



25

PPU Polbet 
ul. Podmiejska 1, 19-300 Ełk 

warmińsko-mazurskie 

+48 (87) 610 33 13  

+48 (87) 621 16 61 

polbet@fantex.pl 

sales contact 
polbet@fantex.pl

www.polbet.elk.pl 

profile 
production of concrete and concrete products
The enterprise has at its disposal over a huge fleet of over 70 special-
ist trucks and mixers for the production and transportation of con-
crete. The enterprise also provides professional transportation and 
shipping services in Poland and to all EU countries.

Cement plants

Produkt Beton 
ul. Kolejowa 97, 11-042 Jonkowo 

warmińsko-mazurskie 

+48 (89) 512 92 24  

+48 (89) 512 91 21 

biuro@produkt-beton.pl 

sales contact 
biuro@produkt-beton.pl 

www.produkt-beton.pl 

profile 
ready-mixed concrete (classes B7 to B-40), concrete with scattered 
reinforcement, customized concrete mixes
The enterprise specializes in the production of ready-mixed con- 
crete, concrete foundation blocks and in the sales of aggregate ma-
terial. It owns vehicles for transportation and pumping of concrete, 
dump cars and pick-up truck lifts. The enterprise manufactures all 
types of ready-mixed concrete and all its products are subjected 
to strict quality control. The production process complies with the 
technical specification PN-EN 206-1 2003 ‘Concrete par t 1, Re-
quirements, properties, production and conformity’, and the quality 
of concrete is tested by the Institute of Concrete Technology and 
Geotechnical Research in Warsaw. Each batch is certified for quality 
and conformity with the Polish standard. 



26

Unimex Sp.j. 
ul. Nowy Świat 1, 18-210 Szepietowo 

podlaskie 

+48 (86) 476 02 71  

+48 (86) 476 02 72 

unimex@unimex.net.pl 

sales contact 
renik@unimex.net.pl 

www.unimex.net.pl 

profile 
ready-mixed concrete
The prefabrication plant Unimex Sp.j is engaged in the manufacture 
and sale of certified ready-mixed concrete in a variety of kinds. The 
company also offers its own  transportation with concrete mixer 
trucks and concrete pump trucks within 100 km radius. 

Przedsiębiorstwo  
Produkcji Betonów  
Prefbet Sp. z o.o. 
ul. Kolejowa 17, 18-411 Śniadowo 

podlaskie 

+48 (86) 473 84 10  

+48 (86) 473 84 04 

poczta@prefbet.pl 

sales contact 
poczta@prefbet.pl 

www.prefbet.pl 

profile 
ready-mixed concrete, special concrete
The company’s primary activity is the manufacturing of cellular 
concrete products. Prefbet Śniadowo, based on its own assortment 
of cellular concrete products, offers affordable and simple building 
solutions.

Cement plants

Transbet  
M. Grochowicz Sp.j. 
ul. Topolowa 5, 37-700 Przemyśl 

podkarpackie 

+48 (16) 678 08 99  

+48 (16) 678 08 19 

biuro@transbet.com.pl 

sales contact 
biuro@transbet.com.pl 

www.transbet.com.pl 

profile 
plain ready-mixed concrete, construction concrete, road and bridge 
concrete, floor concrete, concrete with scattered reinforcement, 
building mortars, soil stabilizers
Betoniarnia Transbet company manufactures ready-mixed concrete 
for individual and institutional customers. The company runs one 
of the most modern production lines of ready-made concrete in the 
region, it has its own machine park and transpor tation, as well as 
mechanical back-up facilities. The company regularly cooperates 
with the Building Technology Centre at the Politechnika Rzeszowska. 
Thanks to quality ingredients used, concrete mixes manufactured by 
Betoniarnia Transbet are known for their durability, which is proven 
by their long life in building and structures.  



Suppliers
of building 
materials





29

Budmet Sp.j. 
ul. Kowalska 1, 20-115 Lublin 

lubelskie 

+48 (81) 532 78 00  

+48 (81) 532 78 00 

budmet.spj@gmail.com 

sales contact 
budmet.spj@gmail.com 

www.budmet.net.pl 

profile 
fixing technology, lock systems, hand tools, paints, emulsion, plaster 
and plaster finish, power tools, abrasives, work safety products, steel 
ropes, wicker ropes
The company is a distributor of hardlines, tools and power tools. It 
specializes in fixing technology and offers a wide range of fixings 
from the simplest wall plugs to  specialist chemical anchors. For 
the last two years it has been expanding its offer of construction 
chemicals.

ALPOL GIPS  
Sp. z o.o. 
Fidor, 26-200 Końskie 

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (41) 372 11 00  

+48 (41) 372 12 84 

alpol.gips@alpol.pl   

sales contact 
+48 (41) 372 11 10-12 

www.alpol.pl   

profile 
mortar, conventional plaster (stucco), seams, silicones, floors, clad-
ding adhesives, insulation adhesives, interior paints, exterior paints, 
flexible paints, primers, water insulation, impregnates and sealers, 
cleaning chemicals, polymeric mass, adhesives, gypsum plaster, 
putty, plaster finish, slaked lime, all-purpose cement, insulation sys-
tems, hydro-insulation systems, clinker nano-systems, clinker mor-
tar, mineral plaster (stucco), decorative plaster including mosaic and 
acrylic plaster
ALPOL GIPS operates in the construction chemicals industry and is a 
manufacturer of construction mixes, including wet- and dry-mix. The 
company offers a wide range of professional construction chemicals 
sold under ALPOL brand and also a line of universal products under 
HUZAR brand, 200 products in total. The Group offers all-inclusive 
customer care with sales, transportation, training and technical as-
sistance. The company focuses its activities mainly on the domestic 
market, yet ALPOL products are known and available also in neigh-
boring countries.

ALIPLAST SP. Z O.O. 
ul. Wacława Moritza 3, 20-276 Lublin 

lubelskie

+48 (81) 745 50 30  

+48 (81) 715 57 84 

biuro@aliplast.pl    

sales contact 
+48 (81) 745 54 26

www.alplast.pl   

profile 
aluminum systems for construction industry, aluminum sections and 
components
Aliplast is a leading and recognized designer, manufacturer and dis-
tributor of aluminum components and systems. Its extensive offer 
encompasses window-door systems, curtain walls, sliding door 
systems, folding door systems, roof systems and winter garden 
systems. The company also manufactures and distributes aluminum 
sections and components. Aliplast prides itself on being a modern 
enterprise, with state-of-the-art manufacturing and technical facili-
ties including: vertical and horizontal powder paint shop, wood col-
our line, aluminum section extruder, CNC treatment centre equipped 
in Fom Industrie machines.

Ban-Kor-Bet Bania  
Korga Sp.j. 
ul. Drogowców 12, 39-200 Dębica 

podkarpackie 

+48 (14) 681 18 98  

+48 (14) 681 18 98 

biuro@bankorbet.pl 

sales contact 
biuro@bankorbet.pl 

www.bankorbet.pl 

profile 
reinforced concrete rings, reinforced concrete covers, ready-made 
stirrups, lintels
FPH Ban-Kor-Bet Bania Korga main business focus is on the pro-
duction of building materials. The company’s primary product is 
ready-mixed concrete produced in 26 types of which are offered, 
and cement mortar in 6 types. In response to customers’ needs, the 
company manufactures improved concrete with such admixtures as: 
concrete hardener, concrete retarder, fluxing and aerating admixtures, 
anti-frost agents and many more. The enterprise manufactures also 
reinforced concrete for industrial floors.

building 
materials/ cement



30

building 
materials

Ceramika Budowlana  
Lewkowo Sp. z o.o. 
Lewkowo Stare 64, 17-220 Narewka 

podlaskie 

+48 (85) 685 62 99  

+48 (85) 685 62 13 

lewkowo@lewkowo.pl 

sales contact 
lewkowo@lewkowo.pl 

www.lewkowo.pl 

profile 
floor breezeblocks, full brick, cavity brick, chequer brick, breeze 
blocks for ventilation ducts, breezeblocks for partition walls, wall 
breezeblocks, acoustic breezeblocks, modular brick, ceramic brick
Owing to the development of new technologies the enterprise CB 
Lewkowo has expanded its offer to incorporate virtually all materi-
als needed to build a complete house. All products comply with EU 
standards. The enterprise opeartes in accordance with ISO 9001 ISO 
14001 and PN-n-18001.

Budomex Puza Sp. k. 
ul. Ekonomiczna 15, 19-500 Gołdap  

warmińsko-mazurskie 

+48 (87) 615 37 01  

+48 (87) 615 39 18 

budomex@budomex.pl 

sales contact 
agnieszka.kalejta@budomex.pl    

www.budomex.pl 

profile 
energy-effective PVC, wooden and aluminum windows, elevation and 
roof windows for passive housing; very warm exterior and interior 
doors with increased break-in resistance; winter gardens integrated 
with the house structure; curtain walls , highly attractive and safe-
guarding against bad weather; window shades (textile blinds, alu-
minum shades, Vertical blinds);  anti-burglary shutters; garage gates 
with good insulation properties; external and internal window sills 
made of stone, reconstituted stone and PVC; steel sections; authorized 
installation and service available 24h/day, 7 days/week. 
Budomex has been present on the construction market since 1988. 
During its operation, the company has been awarded a number of 
prizes and certificates: VIP Best Windows and Doors, Reliable Com-
pany 2010, Transparent Company 2010, Euro Certificate 2009, Quality 
Management System Certificate ISO 9001:2008, Dekra Certification, 
Quality of the Year 2008, Gazelle of Business 2008. Today Budimex 
brand can be found on 1 500 000 windows, with over 3 million happy 
customers in Poland, Germany,  Lithuania and Russia. Budimex also 
produces high-tech PVC and aluminum structures, high-grade prod-
ucts bearing the CE marking. What is worth noting, Budimex was the 
first manufacturer in Poland whose PVC windows were certified ac-
cording to the norm PN-EN 14351-1. 

Centro-Bud s.c. 
ul. Stawidłowa 12 A, 82-300 Elbląg 

warmińsko-mazurskie 

+48 (55) 232 79 08  

+48 (55) 237 18 20 

biuro@centrobud.elblag.pl 

sales contact 
biuro@centrobud.elblag.pl 

www.centrobud.elblag.pl 

profile 
aerated concrete, concrete pavers, concrete setts, clinker bricks, 
Styrofoam,  building  mor tars,  conventional roofing  paper  and  
thermo-weldable roofing paper, roofing, metal shingles
Centro-Bud, a wholesaler of building materials, sells to wholesale 
and retail customers, including wholesalers, companies and indi-
vidual customers from Poland and Russia (Kaliningrad district). The 
company is about to open new outlets in Gdańsk, Olsztyn and Kalin-
ingrad. Delivery is provided free of charge to wholesale customers. 

Ceramika  
Nowa Gala S.A. 
ul. Ceramiczna 1, 26-200 Końskie 

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (41) 390 11 13  

+48 (41) 390 11 02 

info@nowa-gala.com.pl 

sales contact 
info@nowa-gala.com.pl 

www.nowa-gala.pl 

profile 
glazed gres tiles, non-glazed gres
Ceramika nowa Gala S.A. is a producer of glazed gres tiles made 
from mineral raw materials. The production takes places in two 
plants located in Końskie and Kopanina. The sale is conducted 
through a network of wholesale stores.



31

building 
materials

Cersanit S.A. 
Aleja Solidarności 36, 25-323 Kielce 

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (41) 315 80 03  

+48 (41) 315 80 06 

sprzedaz@cersanit.com.pl 

sales contact 
sprzedaz@cersanit.com.pl 

www.cersanit.com.pl 

profile 
ceramic sanitaryware, bathroom furniture and accessories, acrylic 
bathtubs, shower cabins and shower pans, ceramic tiles, kitchen 
tiles, polished gres
Cersanit S.A. is one of the leading manufacturing companies with 
Polish capital on the European market. Cersanit Group is a manu-
facturer and distributor of bathroom fittings and furniture (ceramic 
sanitaryware, ceramic tiles, shower cabins, acrylic bathtubs and 
shower pans, bathroom furniture and other bathroom accessories). 
The company is listed on the Warsaw Stock Exchange. The Cersanit 
Capital Group operates domestically and internationally.

Dolina Nidy Sp. z o.o. 
Leszcze 15, 28-400 Pińczów 

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (41) 357 81 00  

+48 (41) 357 87 00 

biuro@dolina-nidy.com.pl 

sales contact 
sprzedaz@dolina-nidy.com.pl 

www.dolina-nidy.com.pl 

profile 
plaster putty, plaster, plaster finish, plaster glues, priming coats, plas-
ter aggregates, plasticizers , liquid plasticizers
Dolina Nidy Sp. z.o.o. is a Polish manufacturer offering interior finish-
ing products made of natural plaster stone obtained from its own 
mine. Company products are conveniently accessible through a 
store chain store consisting of 160 Polish and foreign partners. Do-
lina Nidy produce fulfill the requirements of the Polish Standard, are 
marked with a “B” Safety Sign and are certified by the Polish Center 
for Research and Certification. Moreover, Dolina Nidy operates pur-
suant to the standards of Quality Management System ISO 9001-
2000 and the Environment Management System ISO 14001-2004.

El-Mart P.J.  
P. Caboń Sp. z o.o. 
ul. Zemborzycka 57, 20-445 Lublin 

lubelskie 

+48 81 446 77 55  

+48 81 446 77 56 

elmart@elmart.pl 

sales contact 
elmart@elmart.pl 

www.elmart.pl 

profile 
roofing, plasterwork, windows, elevation, chimneys, doors, heat-
insulating materials, gutters, cobblestone
The company acts as a professional supplier for housing develop-
ers and builders carrying out any constructions, from public utility 
buildings to detached family houses. El-Mart offers a wide variety 
of building materials of leading manufacturers on a wholesale and 
retail basis. The company provides its customers with a choice of 
alternative technologies at different price levels. It also offers delivery 
services. 

Fabet S.A. Kielce 
ul. Ściegiennego 270, 25-116 Kielce 

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (41) 344 14 94  

+48 (41) 348 93 50 

fabet@fabet.com.pl 

sales contact 
fabet@fabet.com.pl 

www.fabet.com.pl 

profile 
flights of stairs and staircase landings, composite slab (Fabet type), 
acoustic screen elements, pre-stressed bridge beams, posts, tran-
soms, ground beams, road elements, drinking water containers, 
rainwater containers, sewage containers
Przedsiębiorstwo Elementów Budowlanych Fabet S.A. Kielce is one 
of the biggest Polish manufacturer of prefabricated elements. Initially 
the company specialized only in the production of prefabricated ele-
ments for housing industry. At present it manufactures elements for 
industrial buildings needed for the erection of: industrial halls, depart-
ment stores, hotels, hospitals, sewage and water treatment plants, 
water containers. Fabet S.A. Kielce is a member of the Association of 
Concrete Manufacturers.



32

Grupa Atlas Sp. z o.o. 
Production Plant in Suwałki  

head office: ul. Kilińskiego 2, 91-421 Łódź 

podlaskie 

+48 (42) 631 88 00  

+48 (42) 631 89 99 

atlas@atlas.com.pl 

sales contact 
atlas@atlas.com.pl 

www.atlas.com.pl 

profile 
ceramic and stone cladding materials, priming coats, cleaning and 
protective materials, mortar additives, self-levelling floors and sub-
floors, ready-mixed building mor tars, insulation and sealing materi-
als, high quality plaster, seamless thermal insulation systems, paints, 
wallpaper materials, plaster products
ceramic and stone cladding materials, priming coats, cleaning and 
protective materials, mortar additives, self-levelling floors and sub-
floors, ready-mixed building mor tars, insulation and sealing materi-
als, high quality plaster, seamless thermal insulation systems, paints, 
wallpaper materials, plaster products. Altas is a manufacturer of con-
struction chemicals. Its products, marked with a graphic representa-
tion of “stork”, are recognized by 80% of Polish people. Atlas has 
successfully built from scratch a brand which ranks very high among 
top Polish brands. The Integrated Management System operating in 
Atlas company consists of three subsystems: quality control DIN-EN 
ISO 9001:2008, environment control DIN-EN ISO 14001:2005 and 
occupational health and safety control BS OHSAS 18001:2007 .

Faelbud S.A. 
ul. Mełgiewska 74, 20-234 Lublin 

lubelskie 

+48 (81) 710 26 36  

+48 (81) 710 26 50 

faelbud@faelbud.pl

sales contact 
bogdan.cieniuch@faelbud.pl 

www.faelbud.pl 

profile 
prefabricated elements for reinforced concrete structures, pre- fab-
ricated elements for residential, industrial and commercial buildings, 
prefabricated elements on individual demand 
Faelbud S.A. has been the leader in the production of building ma-
terials in the south-eastern region for already a while and now has 
expanded to central Poland markets. Faelbud S.A. has its outlets in 
Lublin, Warsaw, Łódź and Skierniewice.

Fabryka Rigips  
– Stawiany 
Szarbków 73, 28-400 Pińczów 

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (41) 356 92 08  

+48 (41) 356 92 99 

frigips.polska@sanit-gobain.com 

sales contact 
frigips.polska@sanit-gobain.com 

www.rigips.pl 

profile 
drywalls, ceiling panels of gypsum cardboards, large gypsum card-
board panels
Rigips specializes in the production of gypsum cardboard panels and 
modular interior finishing systems: walls, suspended ceilings and at-
tic built-in systems. As the only company on the market, Rigips of-
fers Rigiment PRO slab with a pre-printed measure along the edges, 
which enables quick and precise assembly. In April 2001 Rigips was 
granted the Quality Assurance Certificate In accordance with ISO 
9002-1994 referring to production, sale and technical service.

building 
materials

Henkel Polska 
Zakład Produkcyjny Chemii Budowlanej 

Stara Góra, skrytka pocztowa 24, 26-220 Stąporków 

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (41) 371 01 00  

+48 (41) 374 22 22 

henkel.polska@pl.henkel.com 

sales contact 
henkel.polska@pl.henkel.com 

www.henkel.pl 

profile 
construction chemicals
Henkel offers, all over the world, leading brands and technologies in 
three strategic business areas: washing and cleaning agents, beauty 
care and adhesives, sealants and surface treatments. It holds glob-
ally leading market positions in the consumer and industrial busi-
nesses. Henkel with its head office in Düsseldorf, Germany employs 
more than 50 thousand employees worldwide.



33

building 
materials

Kontakt 
ul. Diamentowa 5, 20-447 Lublin 

lubelskie 

+48 (81) 441 75 29  

+48 (81) 441 70 11 

info@firmakontakt.pl 

sales contact 
info@firmakontakt.pl 

www.firmakontakt.pl 

profile 
metal shingles, trapezoidal metal sheets, gutter systems, insulation 
materials, PVC windows
Kontakt company specializes in the sale and assembly of  window 
woodwork, roof covering, insulation materials and other interior fin-
ishing materials. The offer embraces coated steel sheet roofing and 
PVC window woodwork manufactured by regional producers. Since 
1998 the company also provides building and renovation services.  

Kruszbet S.A. 
ul. Bakałarzewska 86, 16-400 Suwałki 

podlaskie 

+48 (87) 566 48 33  

+48 (87) 566 51 37 

kruszbet@kruszbet.com.pl 

sales contact 
kruszbet@kruszbet.com.pl 

www.kruszbet.com.pl 

profile 
pavers,  discharge troughs,  shrubberies,  curbs, blocks, stockade, 
paving flags, edgings, openwork panels, breezeblocks
Products manufactured by the enterprise are of high quality and all 
their parameters comply with Polish standards. Pavers hold the IBDM 
technical approval. All products are certified for  conformity. In 2003 
the Quality Control System ISO 9001 was implemented.

Marma Polskie Folie 
Al. Pod Kasztanami 10, 35-030 Rzeszów 

podkarpackie 

+48 (17) 850 66 00  

+48 (17) 850 66 13 

biuro@marma.com.pl 

sales contact 
biuro@marma.com.pl 

www.marma.com.pl 

profile 
steam-permeable membrane, steam-insulating membrane, initial 
roofing foil, painting foils, foil tapes
Capital Group Marma is comprised of more than 800 employees 
with different specializations. Since the company was set up, it has 
been operating in the polyethylene foil market. In 2001 the enterprise 
obtained a cer tificate confirming the implementation of the quality 
control system ISO 9001.

Nordiska Ekofiber  
Polska Sp. z o.o. 
Bilcza, ul. Kielecka 21, 26-026 Morawica 

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (41) 332 74 20  

+48 (41) 332 74 20 

office@ekofiber.com.pl 

sales contact 
office@ekofiber.com.pl 

www.ekofiber.com.pl 

profile 
heat-insulating materials
Nordiska Ekofiber Polska Sp. z o.o. is the manufacturer of cellulose 
fiber products; the fiber is the result of recycling of newspaper waste 
paper. The company’s main product is the loose-fill thermal insula-
tion for the building industry under the trade name Ekofiber®, which 
was introduced to the Polish building market in 1994. By mid 2007 
approx. 50 thousand tons of heat-insulation produced by NEP was  
used in various buildings and structures. 



34

Pater Firma 
ul. Fabryczna 10, 17-300 Siemiatycze 

podlaskie 

+48 (85) 655 64 16  

+48 (85) 656 12 73 

pater@pater.pl 

sales contact 
pater@pater.pl 

www.pater.pl 

profile 
pavers, curbs and edgings, paving slabs, concrete blocks, pile walls
Pater Firma in Siemiatycze in Podlaskie Voivodeship is the manufac-
turer of pavers and precast concrete flooring. In 2007 the enterprise 
implemented the quality control system ISO 9001.

Paged Sklejka S.A. 
Zakład Produkcji Sklejek w Ełku 

ul. Przemysłowa 10, 19-300 Ełk 

warmińsko-mazurskie 

+48 (87) 621 48 51  

+48 (87) 621 44 14 

sklejka@pagedsklejka.pl 

sales contact 
sklejka@pagedsklejka.pl 

www.pagedsklejka.pl 

profile 
wainscot plywood, shuttering plywood
The company counts among the biggest plywood producers on the 
Polish market.

building 
materials

Pol-Skone Sp. z o.o. 
ul. Lucyny Herc 8, 20-328 Lublin 

lubelskie 

+48 (81) 744 30 11  

+48 (81) 744 24 89 

poczta@pol-skone.eu 

sales contact 
detal@pol-skone.eu, +48 (81) 745 32 81

www.pol-skone.pl 

profile 
in-house doors, external doors, entrance doors, anti-burglary doors, 
fireproof windows, door and window frames, wooden windows, 
passive windows, wood-aluminum windows; door and floor skirting, 
window shutters
POL-SKONE Sp. z o.o. is a manufacturer of wooden doors and win-
dows. The company was set up in 1990 and in the course of its 
22-year-long operation it has succeeded to become one of the lead-
ing, most dynamically growing companies in the woodwork sector. 
At present, POL-SKONE runs three modern, fully computerized pro-
duction plants, two of which are located in Lublin, Biłgoraj and one in 
Germany. The company employs over 900 highly-qualified workers. 
All the company products are made of high-grade wood harvested 
exclusively from Polish forests. POL-SKONE operates an extensive 
outlet chain in Poland and also exports to the Czech Republic, Slo-
vakia, Sweden, Ukraine, Rumania, Latvia, Lithuania, Italy, Belarus, 
Norway, Russia, France, Germany and Holland. 

Pilkington Polska  
Sp. z o.o. 
ul. Portowa 24, 27-600 Sandomierz 

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (15) 832 30 41  

+48 (15) 832 39 25 

darek.wozniak@pl.nsg.com 

sales contact 
darek.wozniak@pl.nsg.com 

www.pilkington.com 

profile 
building glass
The company holds a leading market position on the flat glass indus-
try. It is one of the biggest producers of flat glass and products for car 
and building industries. Annual sales of the Group totals to 588,394 
Yen, that is 4,707 mln EUR (as of the end of the financial year - 31 
March, 2010). The company launched the world’s first self-cleaning 
glass Pilkington Activ TM with a unique dual-action surface. 



35

building 
materials

PPHU Cemar  
Ostrzyżek 
Kazimierzyn 2, 08-500 Ryki 

lubelskie 

+48 (81) 865 60 11  

+48 (81) 47 14 13 

cemar@wp.pl 

sales contact 
cemar@wp.pl 

www.betonryki.pl

profile 
construction chemicals, metal products, finishing materials, pavers, 
paving flags, open-work, terriva floor slabs, concrete blocks, rigs, 
culver ts, covers, concrete fencing, leak-proof cesspools
Cemar company specializes in packaging (bagging) and transpor ta-
tion of cement. Services also include the production of ready-mixed 
concrete, transportation with concrete mixer trucks and concrete 
pumping service which allows to deliver ready-mix concrete to any 
construction site The plant also produces prefabricated concrete 
products: floor slabs, breeze blocks, floor beams, hexagonal paving 
slabs and open-works.

Polskie Składy  
Budowlane S.A. 
Wełecz 142, 28-100 Busko-Zdrój 

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (41) 378 52 00  

+48 (41) 378 52 05 

sekretariat@grupapsb.com.pl 

sales contact 
sekretariat@grupapsb.com.pl 

www.grupapsb.com.pl 

profile 
cement, lime, wall and ceiling materials, chimney systems, water 
proofing insulation, roofing, gutters, heat-insulation, heating sys-
tems, windows, doors, window sills, door handles, ce- ramic tiles, 
bathroom and kitchen fittings, paints, varnish, wall paper, floor and 
wall finishing materials, pavers, tools, power tools, lighting and elec-
trical articles, decoration accessories
The Group Polskie Składy Budowlane is the biggest wholesale net-
work providing building materials in Poland. It associates 278 small 
and medium family businesses from all over the country which oper-
ate in more than 400 places. Its offer includes more than 155 thou-
sand items from 390 domestic and foreign suppliers. In 2009 the 
total sale revenue from all wholesale stores, being the shareholders 
of PSB Group S.A., reached 4,1 billion PLN . PSB brand is known 
today by almost 43% of Polish people.

Sokółka  
Okna i Drzwi S.A. 
ul. Lotników Lewoniewskich 1, 16-100 Sokółka 

podlaskie 

+48 (85) 722 02 50  

+48 (85) 722 02 51 

biuro@sokolkasa.pl 

sales contact 
sprzedaz@sokolkasa.pl 

www.sokolkasa.pl 

profile 
windows, doors, window sills, exterior blinds, mosquito screens
Sokółka Okna i Drzwi S.A. is one of the biggest producers of win-
dow and door woodwork on the Polish market. In autumn 2006 the 
company joined Inwido AB Group, an international Sweden-based 
corporation. The Group’s annual  turnover exceeds 330 mln EUR. In-
wido is Northern Europe’s leading producer of wooden windows and 
doors. Inwido gathers manufacturers of quality wood joinery from 
many European countries.

Prefabet Ełk Sp. z o.o. 
ul. Sikorskiego 34, 19-300 Ełk 

warmińsko-mazurskie 

+48 (87) 610 62 71  

+48 (87) 610 62 73 

prefabet@elk.com.pl 

sales contact 
prefabet@elk.com.pl 

www.prefabet.elk.com.pl 

profile 
channel floor slabs, hollow core roof plates, wall blocks, entry 
blocks, balcony elements, lintel beams, concrete blocks, ventilation 
blocks, WIPRO pipes, concrete pipes with flanges, road slabs, rein-
forced concrete slabs, retaining walls, street curbs
Prefabet Ełk manufactures prefabricated elements for residential and 
industrial buildings, public utility buildings, road and sewer construc-
tion. The company provides on-site assembly services and sells 
building materials on a wholesale basis. It is a member of many pro-
fessional organizations including: the Concrete Producers’ Associa-
tion based in Warsaw, Central Technical Organization in Warsaw and 
the Central Research-Development Centre of the Concrete Industry 
Cebet in Warsaw. This ensures that Cebet employees, through par-
ticipation in specialist courses, constantly raise their qualifications 
and are able to work on scientific projects regarding new applications 
of concrete.



36

Termo Organika  
Sp. z o.o. 
Plant in Mielec 

head office: ul. Bolesława Prusa 33, 30-117 Kraków 

podkarpackie 

+48 (17) 773 91 57  

+48 (17) 773 91 51 

dhmielec@termoorganika.com.pl 

sales contact 
dhmielec@termoorganika.com.pl 

www.termoorganika.com.pl 

profile 
expanded polystyrene panels
Termo Organika is the largest producer of expanded polystyrene 
panest in Poland. The company is the only one to produce hot dot-
ted expanded polystyrene - high performance insulating material, 
containing graphite which enhances the insulative properties of ex-
panded polystyrene. Since its establishment, Termo Organika has put 
quality as its priority and it shows in their products. As one of the 
first producers of expanded polystyrene in Poland, Termo Organika 
set up a modern laboratory, which constantly controls the materi-
als’ parameters. In the production process raw materials from the 
world most known producers are used. All products comply with 
the standard PN EN 13163 2004 and are approved by the Institute of 
Building Technology.

Swisspor Polska 
Production Plant in Janów Podlaski 

ul. Piłsudskiego 40, 21-505 Janów Podlaski 

lubelskie 

+48 (83) 341 37 72  

+48 (83) 341 30 20 

info@swisspor.pl 

sales contact 
info@swisspor.pl 

www.swisspor.pl 

profile 
foamed polystyrene, roofing papers, membrane expanded polysty-
rene, expanded polystyrene wedges, mineral wool
Swisspor Polska is part of the European Group Swisspor Holding AG 
with head office in Switzerland. Grupa Swisspor Holding is one of 
the largest European producers of building materials. It specializes 
in thermal insulation (expanded polystyrene Swisspo EPS, polyure-
thane Swisspor PUR), moisture insulation (roofing membrane Swis-
spor BIKUTOP),, window woodwork (Swiss windows) and façade 
and roofing systems of fiber cement panels (Eternit). Today the Swis-
spor Group associates 29 European plants, employing over 2000 
workers in 7 countries. The company has been present in Poland 
since 1999.

building 
materials

Zakłady Wapiennicze 
Lhoist SA 
ul. Osiedlowa 10, 29-105 Bukowa 

head office: ul. Długopolska 64, 32-087 Zielonki 

świętokrzyskie 

+48 (77) 451 62 00  

+48 (77) 464 44 01 

cok@lhoist.com 

sales contact 
anna.krasun@lhoist.com 

www.lhoist.pl 

profile 
quicklime, hydrate, dolomite lime, limestone, lime aggregate, grated 
stone
Limestone Processing Plant Lhoist SA is one of the most modern 
lime plants in Europe. Due to high quality deposit and modern pro-
duction technology, the lime manufactured by the plant is renowned 
for its quality in Poland and abroad.



Other





39

finish elements/ 
sailing boats and 

motorboats 

JackeR 
Jeziernia ul. Lwowska 3, 22-600 Tomaszów Lubelski  

lubelskie / podkarpackie 

+48 (84) 664 10 66  

+48 (84) 665 83 50 

firma@jacker.pl

sales contact 
firma@jacker.pl

www.jacker.pl  

profile 
garage and industrial gates, thermal blinds, exterior blinds, aluminum 
and PVC blinds, textile shades, pleated blinds, window mats, façade 
shutters, exterior textile blinds and other types of shields
The company manufactures innovative thermal insulation shields 
which effectively reduce heat loss in winter and protect against un-
wanted heat in summer. The shields include: Thermal doors – so-
called ‘warm’ garage doors (for cost-effective and passive houses) 
and industrial doors (doors for production halls, warehouses, ga-
rages and workshops, service stations and others); Thermal blinds 
– exterior and interior - thermal insulation blinds and other shields, 
efficient and pleasant for the eye, steered manually or mechanically, 
also partly or fully automated. The production is based on trustwor-
thy, hand-picked suppliers of components, with regard given to high-
tech, design and reliability. JackeR also offers professional consult-
ing services assisting customers in making the right choice and buy 
optimum systems in terms of insulation characteristics and design. 
The company provides installation services. 

PHGT Pod Omegą 
Stanisław Kasprzak 
Sp.j. 
ul. Sienkiewicza 24, 14-200 Iława 

warmińsko-mazurskie

+48 601 645 004  

+48 648 40 93

podomega@podomega.pl

sales contact 
+48 (89) 648, 40 93, +48 601 645 004

www.omegabuster.pl  

profile 
sailboat and motorboat construction, repair and fitting, marina with 
facilities for boaters
The company has been providing boat and yacht renovation and re-
pair, fitting and equipping services for 30 years. It constructs boats 
on customer demand and take it up from any stage: from purchasing 
and reinforcing the hull to delivering a turnkey boat, fully fitted and 
equipped.  All yachts have a unique and appealing design thanks 
to the handwork of the company’s shipwrights and carpenters. The 
company is the main contractor and distributor of Barka Omega – 
Buster 800. The company, owned by a family of sailors, also runs a 
marina offering year-round marine services, including boat charters. 
There is also a store for sailors, a tavern and a hotel.  

BALT-YACHT K.A.  
i B. Kozłowscy Spółka 
Jawna 
Żarnowo Pierwsze 9B, 16-300 Augustów 

podlaskie

+48 (87) 643 17 00  

+48 (87) 643 18 00

balt-yacht@post.pl  

sales contact 
+48 (87) 643 18 00 (+ wew: 21,20 lub 30), Beata.markowska@balt-yacht.
home.pl, Malgorzata.przekopska@balt-yacht.home.pl, Izabela.saczko@
balt-yacht.home.pl

www.balt-yacht.com.pl	  

profile 
boats including: sailing boats (Balt 17 Family, Balt 23 Armor, Balt 26- NEW, 
Balt 27- NEW), houseboats (SunCamper 30 – the winner of the Poland’s Yacht 
of the Year 2011), outboard motorboats (Quicksilver 430, Quicksilver 640 PH, 
Quicksilvr 675 Open), inboard motorboats (Arvor 215, Arvor 215 AS, Arvor 
280 AS), open boats – rowing and motorboats (Quicksilver 360 FISH, Quick-
silver 410 FISH) 
A modern boatyard with a long tradition and experience. Balt-Yacht company 
was set up in 1990 but the tradition and knowledge related to boatbuilding have 
been in the family since pre-war times. The company is a renowned builder of 
motorboats, sailboats and rowing boats. It specializes in building yachts and 
boats from polyester glass-fiber laminates, typical length of the hull is 3 to 15 
meters. The manufacture process takes place in production halls with total 
area of 7000 m². Balt-Yacht has also got its own boat transportation facilities, 
including 10 boat trailers. The facilities are constantly upgraded and the com-
pany is ready to welcome new customers.  

HABER YACHTS Sp. z o.o.
ul. K. Makuszyńskiego 1, 13-300 Nowe Miasto Lubawskie 

warmińsko-mazurskie 

+48 (56) 472 54 24  

+48 (56) 472 54 04 

biuro@haber-yachts.com

sales contact 
+48 (56) 472 54 24  

www.haber-yachts.com   

profile 
sailing yachts: HABER 660, HABER 800, HABER 800C4, HABER 
34C4 – NEW; motor yachts: HABER 660M, HABER 700MSD, HABER 
700MPL, HABER 800M; river boats: HABER 33 Reporter, HABER 
20 Mini Reporter; motorboats: RB 18, RB 21/21c, RB 24; classic 
wooden yachts: GC 600, GC 740, GC 560; design and construction 
of one-off yachts
HABER YACHT started its operations in 1991. Its focus is on quality 
of the final product, so demanding customers with an eye for qual-
ity, style and attention to detail are most welcome. HABER yachts are 
dedicated to connoisseurs with the knowledge needed to appreciate 
boat’s sailing properties, its safety and comfort, as well as a perfect 
blend of modern functionality and traditional design. Boats are built 
only on individual demand, each yacht is exceptional and confers that 
sense of uniqueness to the customer. Recently the boatyard started to 
expand its services and apart from mould technology, it offers boats 
built in a special one-off technology, thanks to which customers are 
free to decide on the size of the boat that will best suit their needs. 
Moreover, boats built in this latest technology are particularly durable, 
have a strong structure, great thermal insulation and resistance. 



40

sailing boats and 
motorboats / 

architectural and 
design services

J&M.W.YACHTS 
(S-YACHTS) 
ul. Rajgrodzka 115, 16-300 Augustów 

podlaskie

+48 519 531 387 

+48 (87) 643 60 42  

biuro@s-yachts.pl  

sales contact 
+48 519 531 387, biuro@s-yachts.pl 

 www.s-yachts.pl 	  

profile 
sailing boats: S-500, S-700, S-850, S-950
J&M.W.Yachts (S-Yachts) is a seller of renowned yachts and com-
prehensive service provider to Polish and foreign customers. Since it 
was set up, the company has been a loyal partner of J.W.Ślepsk, one 
of the biggest boatyards in Poland, which is a manufacturer of such 
reputed boats as Bayliner, Quicksilver, Sea Ray i Drive, as well as sail-
ing boats. Applying its twenty-year long boatbuilding experience, the 
company manufactures quality boats – the best proof of which is the 
S-YACHTS series. J&M.W.Yachts meets customers’ expectations by 
offering extensive, professional services. Together with the customer 
and the boatyard, the company co-creates premium, safe and com-
fortable boats. Thanks to the technical back-up of the Ślepsk yard, 
which manufactures its own fittings, window and woodwork acces-
sories, including plexi molding, J&M.W.Yachts is able to carry out even 
the most daring designs. The company advices on best, functional 
solutions all along the way. The company J&M.W.Yachts offers state-
of-the-art and safe yachts, which are the producer’s pride and source 
of joy for many, many customers. 

Pracownia 
Projektowa Krzysztof 
Skibniewski  
ul. Olechnowicza 4/28 20-491 Lublin 

lubelskie 

+48 (502 644 905 

krzysztof@skibniewski.com 

sales contact 
krzysztof@skibniewski.com

www.skibniewski.com  

profile 
building design, comprehensive construction design, graphic design
Design Studio Krzysztof Skibniewski offers design services from pre-
paring an architectural concept design to comprehensive construc-
tion design. The studio’s team has worked on historical buildings, 
industrial buildings and various types of residential housing. Moreo-
ver, customers can order 3D renderings, 2D presentations, logotypes 
and posters. 



41

Business index

Lubelskie Voivodship
ALIPLAST SP. Z O.O.  – 29
Big Machinery Polska – 7 
Budmet Sp.j. – 29 
Budomel Sp. z o.o. – 23 
El-Mart P.J. P. Caboń Sp. z o.o. – 31 
Enola Sp.j. – 23 
Faelbud S.A. – 32 
Firma Handlowa Cuprzyński – 8 
Grankrusz Sp. z o.o. – 16 
JackeR – 39 
Kontakt – 33 
Marmury Centrum Lublin Sp.j – 17 
Pol-Skone Sp. z o.o. – 34 
PPHU Cemar Ostrzyżek – 35 
Pracownia Projektowa Krzysztof Skibniewski – 40
Swisspor Polska – 36 
Tomtech T. Stachyra – 11 

Podkarpackie Voivodship 
Ban-Kor-Bet Bania Korga Sp.j. – 15, 23, 25 
Centrum Kamienia Naturalnego – 15 
DanPol Sp. z o.o. – 5 
Eljot – 8 
Impax-Metal K. Kotowicz Sp.j. – 8
JackeR – 39 
Kostek – 16 
Kruszbet S.A. – 18 
Marma Polskie Folie – 33 
PPH Interbet – 24 
Termo Organika Sp. z o.o. – 36 
Transbet M. Grochowicz Sp.j. – 26 

Podlaskie Voivodship
Alkrusz – 11 
ALTRAD POLAND S.A. – 7 
And-Pol Sp. z o.o. – 15 
BALT-YACHT K.A. i B. Kozłowscy Spółka Jawna – 39
Ceramika Budowlana Lewkowo Sp. z o.o. – 30 
Grupa Atlas Sp. z o.o. – 32 
J&M.W.YACHTS (S-YACHTS) – 40
Kruszbet S.A. – 33 
Mir-Best – 9 
Pater Firma – 34 
Przedsiębiorstwo Produkcji Betonów Prefbet Sp. z o.o. – 26 
Sokółka Okna i Drzwi S.A. – 35 
Unimex Sp.j. – 26 

Świętokrzyskie Voivodship
ALPOL GIPS Sp. z o.o. – 29
Dorbud S.A . – 7
FPHU Bamaar – 8 
Ceramika Nowa Gala S.A. – 30 
Cersanit S.A. – 31 
Dolina Nidy Sp. z o.o. – 31 
Dyckerhoff Polska Sp. z o.o. – 23 
Fabet S.A. Kielce – 31 
Fabryka Rigips – Stawiany – 32 
Henkel Polska – 16, 32 
Kyknos Sp. z o.o. – 17 
Lafarge Cement S.A. – 24 
Lhoist Bukowa Sp. z o.o. – 26 
Nordiska Ekofiber Polska Sp. z o.o. – 18, 33 
PH Arimpex Sp. z o.o – 10
P.H.U. „BUDMAR” Mariusz Orzeł – 18
PHU Etron – 10 
Pilkington Polska Sp. z o.o. – 34 
Pińczowskie Zakłady Kamienia Budowlanego S.A. – 18 

Polskie Składy Budowlane S.A. – 35 
PPUH PolMark Kielce Sp. z o.o. – 10 
Przedsiębiorstwo Ślusarsko-Budowlane Leszek Pluta – 19
Romano – 19 
Świętokrzyskie Przedsiębiorstwo Robót drogowych
„Trakt” Sp. z o.o. – 19
Zakład Produkcyjno-Handlowo-Usługowy Bogdan Król – 19
Zakłady Wapiennicze Lhoist SA – 36

Warmińsko-Mazurskie Voivodship
Budkop Maszyny Budowlane – 7
Budomex Puza Sp. k. – 30 
Centro-Bud s.c. – 30 
Eco-Ter Sp. z o.o. – 15 
Evcom-Trade Sp. z o.o. – 18 
HABER YACHTS Sp. z o.o. – 39
Kramer S.A. – 9 
Olsztyńskie Kopalnie Surowców Mineralnych Sp. z o.o. – 18 
Paged Sklejka S.A. – 34 
PHGT Pod Omegą Stanisław Kasprzak Sp.j. – 39
PPU Polbet – 25 
Prefabet Ełk Sp. z o.o. – 35 
Produkt Beton – 25 
Sprzętobud – 10 
Żwir-Trans s.c. – 20 



42

Business Information 
Sources

Regional Investor 
Assistance Centres (COI) 

 4 THE LUBELSKIE VOIVODESHIP
Lubelskie Voivodeship Marshal Office
Department of Economy and Innovation
Trade Promotion and Investment Unit
Investor Assistance Centre
Stefczyka 3 
20-151 Lublin
tel. +48 (81) 537 16 21
fax +48 (81) 537 16 37
e-mail: coi@lubelskie.pl
www.invest.lubelskie.pl

 4 THE PODKARPACKIE VOIVODESHIP
Rzeszow Regional Development Agency S.A. 

Office of the Marshall of the Podlaskie Voivodeship

Inward Investment Centre
Szopena 51 
35-959 Rzeszów
tel. +48 (17) 852 43 76
fax +48 (17) 852 43 74
e-mail: coi@rarr.rzeszow.pl
www.coi.rzeszow.pl

 4 THE PODLASKIE VOIVODESHIP

Investor Assistance Centre
Kardynała S. Wyszyńskiego 1  
15-888 Białystok
tel. +48 (85) 749 74 95
fax +48 (85) 749 74 40
e-mail: adam.borawski@wrotapodlasia.pl
www.wrotapodlasia.pl

 4 THE ŚWIĘTOKRZYSKIE VOIVODESHIP
Office of the Marshall of the Świętokrzyskie Voivodeship
Regional Policy Department
Investor Assistance Centre
Sienkiewicza 63
25-002 Kielce
tel. +48 (41) 365 81 90
fax +48 (41) 365 81 91
e-mail: coi@sejmik.kielce.pl

e-mail: office@investinwarmiaandmazury.pl

www.sejmik.kielce.pl  

 4 THE WARMIŃSKO-MAZURSKIE VOIVODESHIP
Warmia and Mazury Investor Service Center 
Warmia and Mazury Regional Development 
Agency Joint Stock Company in Olsztyn
Gen. Józefa Bema 3
10-516 Olsztyn
tel. +48 (89) 535 67 80,+48 (89) 521 12 50
fax +48 (89) 521 12 60

www.investinwarmiaandmazury.pl

Investor Assistance 

-

 4 THE LUBELSKIE VOIVODESHIP 
Municipal Office of Lublin
Investor Assistance Office 

Investor Assistance Office 

Litewski 1
20-080 Lublin
tel. +48 (81) 466 25 00
fax +48 (81) 466 25 01
e-mail: inwestorzy@lublin.eu
www.gospodarka.lublin.eu 

 4 THE PODKARPACKIE VOIVODESHIP
Municipal Office of Rzeszów
Department of Promotion and International Cooperation
Rynek 11
35-064 Rzeszów
tel./fax +48 (17) 875 47 42
fax +48 (17) 875 47 47
e-mail: promocja@erzeszow.pl

 4 THE PODLASKIE VOIVODESHIP
Municipal Office of Białystok

Słonimska 1
15-950 Białystok
tel. +48 (85) 869 60 28
e-mail: b.in@um.bialystok.pl

 4 THE ŚWIĘTOKRZYSKIE VOIVODESHIP
Municipal Office of Kielce
Department of Economy Management Activation
Strycharska 6
25-659 Kielce
tel. +48 (41) 367 63 56, +48 (41) 367 65 57
fax +48 (41) 367 65 52
e-mail: coi@um.kielce.pl

 4 THE WARMIŃSKO-MAZURSKIE VOIVODESHIP 
Municipal Office of Olsztyn

Jana Pawła II 1
10-101 Olsztyn
tel. +48 (89) 527 31 11
tel./fax +48 (89) 523 64 30 
e-mail: strategia@olsztyn.eu

 

They are partners of the Polish Information and Foreign Invest-
ment Agency (PAIiIZ) at the regional level. The Centres provide 
consultancy and information services for business entities 
considering investment projects in a particular area. COIs also 
provide dedicated service and investment guidance, including 
post-investment support within the voivodeship where the pro-
ject is located. The network of COIs has been created in con-
junction with the Marshals of Voivodeships who are statutorily 
responsible for economic promotion of the region.

The Offices, based in City Councils, undertake actions to stimu-
late the city’s economic activity. They provide direct support 
and assistance to investors who wish to locate their investment 
projects in a given municipality. They also draw up and update 
the city’s investment offer  by cooperating with other local gov-
ernment units.



43

Business Information 
Sources

Regional Development Agency  (ARR) 

 4 THE LUBELSKIE VOIVODESHIP
Biłgoraj Regional Development Agency 
Kościuszki 65
23-400 Biłgoraj
tel. +48 (84) 686 48 87
fax +48 (84) 686 53 93
e-mail: biuro@barr.org.pl
www.barr.org.pl

Lublin Development Foundation 
Rynek 7
20-111 Lublin
tel. +48 (81) 528 53 00
fax +48 (81) 528 53 04
e-mail: lfr@lfr.lublin.pl
www.lfr.lublin.pl

 4 THE PODKARPACKIE VOIVODESHIP 
Regional Development Agency MARR 

Chopina 18
39-300 Mielec
tel. +48 (17) 773 82 56 
fax +48 (17) 788 32 62
e-mail: marr@marr.com.pl
www.marr.com.pl

Przemyśl Regional Development Agency
Ks. Piotra Skargi 7/1
37-700 Przemyśl
tel. +48 (16) 675 16 64
fax +48 (16) 676 09 86
Information on duty:
in the following towns: Lubaczów, Jarosław
e-mail: info@parr.pl
www.parr.pl

Rzeszów Regional Development Agency
Szopena 51
35-959 Rzeszów
tel./fax +48 (17) 852 43 76, +48 (17) 852 43 74
Information on duty:
in the following towns: Rzeszów, Strzyżów
e-mail: pk@rarr.rzeszow.pl
www.rarr.rzeszow.pl
www.rarr.rzeszow.pl/en

Regional Development Agency of Tarnobrzeg 
Marii Dąbrowskiej 15
39-400 Tarnobrzeg
tel. +48 (15) 822 61 87
fax +48 (15) 823 19 52
e-mail: tarr@tarr.pl
www.tarr.pl

 4 THE PODLASKIE VOIVODESHIP
Regional Development Agency ARES in Suwałki
Noniewicza 42 A 
16-400 Suwałki 
tel. +48 (87) 566 70 35, +48 (87) 566 61 06 
fax +48 (87) 566 74 97 
e-mail: arrares@ares.suwalki.pl 
www.ares.suwalki.pl 

Podlaska Regional Development Foundation (PRDF)
Starobojarska 15
15-073 Białystok
tel. +48 (85) 740 86 83
fax +48 (85) 740 86 85
e-mail: pfrr@pfrr.pl
www.pfrr.pl
www.pfrr.pl/123.page

 4 THE ŚWIĘTOKRZYSKIE VOIVODESHIP
Foundation – Regional Development Agency 
in Starachowice (FARR)
Mickiewicza 1A
27-200 Starachowice
tel. +48 (41) 274 46 90
fax +48 (41) 274 04 09
e-mail: farr@farr.pl
www.farr.pl

Chamber of Industry and Commerce Staropolska
Sienkiewicza 53
25-002 Kielce
tel. +48 (41) 344 43 92
fax +48 (41) 368 02 21
e-mail: sekretariat@siph.com.pl
www.siph.com.pl
www.siph.com.pl/eng/Glowna

 4 THE WARMIŃSKO-MAZURSKIE VOIVODESHIP 
Development Agency in Działdowo 
Wł. Jagiełły 15
13-200 Działdowo
tel. +48 (23) 697 06 66
fax +48 (23) 697 06 67
e-mail: darsa@darsa.pl
www.darsa.pl

Regional Development Agency in Warmińsko-Mazurskie 
Voivodeship in Olsztyn
Gen. Józefa Bema 3 
10-516 Olsztyn
tel. +48 (89) 521 12 50
fax +48 (89) 521 12 60
e-mail: wmarr@wmarr.olsztyn.pl
www.wmarr.olsztyn.pl
www.wmarr.olsztyn.pl/s/index.php?lang=en

The Agencies provide consultancy and advisory services, identify the needs of businesses, define the nature and scope of assistance 
required, and determine available support instruments. They provide information on current subsidy programmes and eligibility require-
ments, promote programmes addressed to businesses, collect and evaluate applications for subsidies and forward them to the Polish 
Agency for Enterprise Development (PARP).



Published by:
Polish Information and Foreign Investment Agency
12 Bagatela Street, 00-585 Warsaw
tel. +48 22 334 98 00; fax +48 22 334 98 86 
www.paiz.gov.pl
www.whyeasternpoland.eu

Information included in this study is not to be treated as advice, opinion or recommendation on specific facts associated with undertaking 

or conducting business activity, but is only a rough guide in planning investment decisions. Therefore, promotional publications and materials 

may not suffice to take correct decisions and actions in some complex and unusual situations. Promotional publications and materials are 

not intended to replace the services of a tax or financial advisor. 

PHOTOS: Shutterstock 

Free copy

BUILDING SECTOR


